NAVAJO NATION DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND WILDLIFE
THE WILDLIFE SUMMIT
CONTACTS

Administration
(928) 871-6450
fax: (928) 871-7069

www.nndfw.org
Gloria Tom, Department Manager I, gtom(@nndfw.org
Aileen Hale-Chee, ASO I, ohalechee(@nndfw.org
Percy Greyeyes, Office Assistant, pareyeyes@nndfw.org
Leanna Begay, Wildlife Biologist, Ibegay(@nndfw.org
Vernonda Hale, Office Specialist, vhale@nndfw.org

Animal Control Program
(928) 871-6451

www.nndfw.org/AnimalContral.htm

Animal Shelters
Ft. Defionce, AZ (928) 729-4023
Mony Forms, AZ ~ (928) 781-4380
Tuba City, AZ (928) 283-3089
Shiprock, NM (505) 368-1235

Joe Begay, Senior Animal Control Officer, jbegoy@nndfw.org

Stacey Daw, Senior Animal Control Officer, nnoc_sd@yahoo.cam

George Skeet, Animal Control Officer
Rondell Nez, Animal Cantrol Officer
Gerrick Skeet, Animal Control Officer
Patrick Leo, Animal Control Officer
Allyssa Attokai, Dispatch

Management and Monogement and Research
(928) 871-6595
www.nndfw.org/monagement.him
Fish Hatchery
(505) 721-9836
www.nndfw.org/fish_hatch.htm

Jeff Cole, Wildlife Manager, jcole@nndfw.org

Chris Cheek, Fish Biologist, ccheek@nndfw.org

Glenn Selby, Fish Biologist, gselby@nndfw.org

Edison Emerson, Wildlife Technicion, eemerson@nndfw.org

Research Section

Ferlin Begay, Fish Culturist

Ashley Curley, Wildlife Technician

Shannon Claw, Fish Culturist

Mike West, Wildlife Technicion

Farold Begay, Parks Maintenance Worker
Charles Blacksheep, Predator Control Agent
Mike Deswood, Predator Control Agent

Naovajo Nation Zoo
(928) B71-6574
WwWw.navajozoo.org

David Mikesic, Zoologist, dmikesic@navojozon.org
Archie Mull, Senior Zoo Maintenance Worker
Brennon Kee, Zoo Maintenance Worker

Gregory Pahe, Zoo Mointenance Worker

Lionel Tsosie, Zoo Maintenance Worker

Diana Harvey, Office Specialist

Leonardo Charley, Laborer

NNHP

Mavajo Natural Heritage Program

Navajo Matural Heritage Program
(928) 871-6472
http://nnhp.nndfw.org/

Sam Diswood, Wildlife Manoger, sdiswood@nndfw.org
Andrea Hozelton, Botanist, ohozelton(@nndfw.org
Chad Smith, Zoologist, esmith@nndfw.org
Dexter Prall, GIS Supervisor, prall@nndfw.org
Pam Kyselka, Wildlife Biologist, pkyselka@nndfw.org
Sonjao Detsoi, Wildlife Technician, sdetsoi@nndfw.org

Wildlife Law Enforcement
(928) B71-T064

www.nndfw.org/wildlife.him

Kevin Gleason, Wildlife Law Enforcement Manager,
kgleason(@nndfw.org

Eddie Benally, Wildlife Conservation Officer

Dondi Begay, Wildlife Conservation Officer

Tytus Sandoval, Wildlife Conservation Officer
Larry Joe, Wildlife Conservation Officer

Brandon Tsosie, Wildlife Conservation Officer



